

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2139 of 1985

Appellant :- Misri Lal & Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Satya Prakash,L.P.Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

Await for report of Chief Judicial Magistrate.

List in week commencing 16.7.2018.

Order Date :- 23.5.2018

Jaideep/-