

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2139 of 1985

Appellant :- Misri Lal & Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Satya Prakash,L.P.Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis,J.

Hon'ble Shashi Kant,J.

There is an illness slip of Shyam Murari Upadhyay, learned counsel for the appellants.

Let the case be listed after two weeks before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 31.8.2018

M. Tariq